
 
KL CENTER FOR ONLINE EDUCATION 

LEARNING PLAN - JUL 2022 ACADEMIC SESSION 

 
WEEK 

 
Activity 

Syllabus To be 

covered 

 
Start date 

 
End date 

WEEK I Read text Chapter I Monday, November 21, 2022 Sunday, November 27, 2022 

WEEK I View PPT Chapter I Monday, November 21, 2022 Sunday, November 27, 2022 

WEEK I View Video Chapter I Monday, November 21, 2022 Sunday, November 27, 2022 

WEEK I Attempt assessment questions Chapter I Monday, November 21, 2022 Sunday, November 27, 2022 

WEEK 2 Read text Chapter2 & 3 Monday, November 28, 2022 Sunday, December 4, 2022 

WEEK 2 View PPT Chapter2 & 3 Monday, November 28, 2022 Sunday, December 4, 2022 

WEEK 2 View Video Chapter2 & 3 Monday, November 28, 2022 Sunday, December 4, 2022 

WEEK 2 Attempt assessment questions Chapter2 & 3 Monday, November 28, 2022 Sunday, December 4, 2022 

WEEK 3 Read text Chapter 4 & 5 Saturday, November 5, 2022 Sunday, December 11, 2022 

WEEK 3 View PPT Chapter 4 & 5 Saturday, November 5, 2022 Sunday, December 11, 2022 

WEEK 3 View Video Chapter 4 & 5 Saturday, November 5, 2022 Sunday, December 11, 2022 

WEEK 3 Attempt assessment questions Chapter 4 & 5 Saturday, November 5, 2022 Sunday, December 11, 2022 

WEEK 4 Revision for Internal Assessment I Revision Monday, December 12, 2022 Sunday, December 18, 2022 

WEEK 5 Internal Assessment I 
Internal 

Assessment I 
Monday, December 19, 2022 Sunday, December 25, 2022 

WEEK 6 Read text Chapter 6 &7 Monday, December 26, 2022 Sunday, January 1, 2023 

WEEK 6 View PPT Chapter 6 &7 Monday, December 26, 2022 Sunday, January 1, 2023 

WEEK 6 View Video Chapter 6 &7 Monday, December 26, 2022 Sunday, January 1, 2023 

WEEK 6 Attempt assessment questions Chapter 6 &7 Monday, December 26, 2022 Sunday, January 1, 2023 

WEEK 7 Read text Chapter 8 Monday, January 2, 2023 Sunday, January 8, 2023 

WEEK 7 View PPT Chapter 8 Monday, January 2, 2023 Sunday, January 8, 2023 

WEEK 7 View Video Chapter 8 Monday, January 2, 2023 Sunday, January 8, 2023 

WEEK 7 Attempt assessment questions Chapter 8 Monday, January 2, 2023 Sunday, January 8, 2023 



WEEK 8 Syllabus Revision Revision Monday, January 9, 2023 Sunday, January 15, 2023 

WEEK 9 Read text Chapter 9 Monday, January 16, 2023 Sunday, January 22, 2023 

WEEK 9 View PPT Chapter 9 Monday, January 16, 2023 Sunday, January 22, 2023 

WEEK 9 View Video Chapter 9 Monday, January 16, 2023 Sunday, January 22, 2023 

WEEK 9 Attempt assessment questions Chapter 9 Monday, January 16, 2023 Sunday, January 22, 2023 

WEEK 9 Revise the syllabus Chapter 9 Monday, January 16, 2023 Sunday, January 22, 2023 

WEEK 10 Read text 
Chapter 10 & 

11 
Monday, January 23, 2023 Sunday, January 29, 2023 

WEEK 10 View PPT 
Chapter 10 & 

11 
Monday, January 23, 2023 Sunday, January 29, 2023 

WEEK 10 View Video 
Chapter 10 & 

11 
Monday, January 23, 2023 Sunday, January 29, 2023 

WEEK 10 Attempt assessment questions 
Chapter 10 & 

11 
Monday, January 23, 2023 Sunday, January 29, 2023 

WEEK 10 Revise the syllabus 
Chapter 10 & 

11 
Monday, January 23, 2023 Sunday, January 29, 2023 

WEEK 11 Read text Chapter 12 Monday, January 30, 2023 Sunday, February 5, 2023 

WEEK 11 View PPT Chapter 12 Monday, January 30, 2023 Sunday, February 5, 2023 

WEEK 11 View Video Chapter 12 Monday, January 30, 2023 Sunday, February 5, 2023 

WEEK 11 Attempt assessment questions Chapter 12 Monday, January 30, 2023 Sunday, February 5, 2023 

WEEK 11 Revise the syllabus Chapter 12 Monday, January 30, 2023 Sunday, February 5, 2023 

WEEK 12 Revision for Internal Assessment II Revision Monday, February 6, 2023 Sunday, February 12, 2023 

WEEK 13 Internal Assessment II 
Internal 

Assessment II 
Monday, February 13, 2023 Sunday, February 19, 2023 

WEEK 14 
Revision for End Semester 

Examinations 
Revision Monday, February 20, 2023 Sunday, February 26, 2023 

WEEK 15 
Revision for End Semester 

Examinations 
Revision Monday, February 27, 2023 Friday, March 3, 2023 

 
Commencement of End Semester Examinations during weekends from March 4, 2023 

 


